
Choice of side pickles for $4.included**upgrade your side to parmesan truffle fries, poutine, River City pearls or fried

M E N UM E N U
S TA R T E R S

Bacon Gouda Mac Bites $12.75

Breaded gouda cheese stuffed with baconmelted

Pick three of
curds, broccoli

bites,
mushrooms,

mac
cheese bites, or panko
pickles

the following: bacon gouda

Elote Street Corn Dip and Chips $9.99
Warm cheesy street house tortilla chipscorn dip served with our

Parm Truffle Fries $8.95
cheeseFries tossed in parmesangratedtruffle oil topped with fresh

Steakhouse Egg Rolls $14.95

$14.95Pick Three Combo

stuffed
with
Egg rolls Served

beer
cheese.cheddar

cheese
with shredded steak &

Bigger Than Texas Grilled Cheese $10.50
Triple the cheese,

grilled Texas toastontomatoes
blistered&smoky bacon,

Wings
Boneless: 6 for $8.99 for $12.99
Bone In : for$10.99 $14.99

or 12
or 126 for

Pit Smoked Pork $10.95
Real pit smoked

pretzel bun
with

bourbon barbeque sauce on a
pork sandwich

Chicken WrapTexmex $11.95
withChicken corn,
topped with our homemade house

sauce
tomato

andbeans,cheddar, black

River City Pearls $10.95
cheeseHouse made crispy potato, bacon, and bombs

Chicken ‘n Waffles $14.95

Chicken $14.95Sandwich Your Way $14.95Hand Batter Pork Tenderloin

Ribeye Grinder $16.95

River City BLT $12.95
Sweet pearl sugar

tenders hot
sauce

chicken
crispy

fried topped
with

honey
with

waffle bun Layers of pecan bacon, our River City
House Sauce, and
lettuce piled upon Texas Toast

fried green tomato

house
andlettuce

A hand battered favorite fried
until crisp. Topped with
pickle.

andTender ribeye grilled to
perfection topped with pale ale onions

served on a fresh hoagie.

sliced

and

Broccoli Cheddar Bites $11.99

Roasted Bellas $14.75

Panko Pickles $9.99

$9.99Mushrooms

Melted cheddar cheese fried to perfection.,and broccoli

inPickles chips coated a panko breading

Whole, homestyle breaded mushrooms

Pan roasted portabella
and
blistered tomatoes tossed

parmesan cheese.in a
mushrooms, and

balsamic glaze , topped with chives

Ale House Original Tenders $14.95

Crispy battered tenders. Available too!grilled

Cheese BallsGarlic $11.75
cheese srirachaFried Wisconsin with seasoningcurds *also available

cheese and mustard.We MEAN JUMBO. Served with beer

on

andAll white battered fried
or lettuce, tomato and
pickle our potato fresh bun

grilled.
meat chicken hand
Topped with

Poutine $12.95
Classic french fries and beef gravywith cheese curds

Garlic Parmesan,
MoonshinePoblano,Avocado

Hot,NashvilleHot Honey, Buffalo,
& J

•Sauces:
BBQ, Cajun Dry Rub, PB •

Jumbo Bavarian Pretzel $14.99

Cheesesteak SandwichTexas $16.95
Thin cut delicious

on
Texas toast

with
onions and melted mozzarella cheese

layeredprime rib

S A L A D S

Southwest Salad $12.85
Shredded cheddar, corn,

our house dressing.strips.tortilla
freshandtomatoesblack beans ,

Served with

SaladGrilled Peach $12.95
tomatoes

and
Grilled peaches, greens, onions, pecans, cucumbers.

dressingblueberry pomegranate

Crispy Chicken $12.95
Crispy chicken with &

cheese
lettuce, tomatoes,

 cheddar

H A N D H E L D S

Veggie Wrap $10.50
withMixed greens

&mushrooms tomatoes
hummus,

avocado,
chipotle

Southern Belle $13.95
Cajun seasoned pan seared portabella
mushroom and grilled onions on Texas toast.

B l e u C h e e s e , b a l s a m i c v i n a i g r e tt e , r a n c h , h o u s e s o u t h w e s t , b l u e b e r r y p o m e g r a n a t e , A v o c a d o p o b l a n o



Choice of sauce -
Comes with choice of soda, juice or water

$5.95fries or applefries,*upgrade your side to parmesan truffle
poutine, River City pearls or fried pickles for $4*

Choice of side included
Artisan blend of bun.chuck, brisket and short-rib Black Angus Beef burger on a fresh potato or pretzel

R I V E R C I T Y B U R G E R S

D E S S E R T

B E V E R AG E S

The Breakfast Club $16.95
Bacon,

sugar waffle bunpearl
aoncheesean over easy egg, & cheddar

Cheesecake
$8.95

Ask a server for our flavor of the day!

River City Classic $11.95
andlettuce, tomato, onion, pickleAmerican cheese,

The Petunia Fest
$5.95

Chocolate CakeLava $5.45

Fried pearl sugar waffle ala mode Add syrup,
cherry for $3

Chocolate
aandcream
caramel syrup,

whipped

The Cowpoke $12.95
&cheeseJalapeño peppers, pepper Jack

cheese curds
$14.85PB & J Me

butter, andCookie jam, bacon, cheddar cheese

The Cubano $16.95

Loaded Corn Nuggets $13

and
pork, stone ground mustard,

swiss cheese,
Pit smoked

a pretzel bunpickles on

A black bean
a potato bun.lettuce,cheese,Cheddar

withservedburger with a hint of Chipotle seasoning
tomato and onion on

Doughnut Mention It $14.85

Mac Attack $16.85

$16.85BurgerCheesy Street Corn BurgerBlack Bean Veggie $13.95Chipotle
Our delicious mac bites & cheddar cheese

The Sloppy Northman $14.85

Sriracha seasoned fried Wisconsin cheese curds

The Hawaiian $14.75
Pineapple slices, grilled onion, and swiss cheese on a pretzel bun

aServed on
and candied baconjamraspberry

withtoppedbun,glazed donut

topped with
and

baconDrenched in beer
cheeseand balls

cheese and

Elote
a potato bunonserved

cheesy corn dip and jalapeno smothered beef patty

S I D E S

• Fries •
•

Salad
Fries •

• •
Sweet Potato

Side
City Potato Casserole•River •

•Tots•

• • •
• • •

•

Pepsi Mountain Dew
Root-beer

Lemonade Iced Tea

Diet Pepsi •

• •
Starry

• •
•

Mini Corn
Grilled Cheese
Cheeseburger
Chicken Strips

•
Dogs

• •
• •

* Peanut butter and Jelly Sandwich*

K I D S

T ON O T I C E S C O N S U M E R S : C O N S U M I N G R AW O R
U N D E R C O O K E D M E A T S , P O U L T R Y , S E A F O O D , S H E L L F I S H , O R E G G S M A Y I N C R E A S E Y O U R R I S K O F
F O O D B O R N E I L L N E S S . P L E A S E C O M M U N I C A T E A N Y F O O D A L L E R G I E S
T O A N E M P L O Y E E O F T H I S E S T A B L I S H M E N T A N D T H A T E M P L O Y E E S H A L L C O M M U N I C A T E
T H A T F O O D A L L E R G Y I N F O R M A T I O N T O T H E P E R S O N I N
C H A R G E O R C E R T I F I E D F O O D P R O T E C T I O N M A N A G E R O N D U T Y A T T H I S E S T A B L I S H M E N T .



M E N UM E N U
C L A S S I C S

B R E A K FA S T

BaconPancakes, Eggs, and $10.95
bacon

Two sweet cream
of applewood smokedslicestwo

andany style*,pancakes, two eggs

French Toast, Eggs, and Bacon $10.95
Two pieces of

applewood smoked bacontwoand
any style*,

slices of
Texas French Toast, two eggs

Breakfast Sandwich $11.95 Breakfast $11.95Burrito
withMade Texas

and scrambled eggs with
with

cheese,toast, American

sausage. Served
bacon and

diced potatoes

with and
eggs

bacon
and

Stuffed your or
river cheese.city potatoes,

choice of ham, sausage,

One $2egg*

Toast $1.99

Sausage Patties $3.99

Sausage $3.99Gravy

$3Diced Potatoes

Avocado Toast $3.99

River City Potato Casserole $3

Two slices of Bacon $3.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.*

Biscuits and Gravy $9.95
Two biscuits smothered

withservedandgravy
in sausage

diced potatoes

Ask about our choice of four)
watermelon, peach, strawberry, mango, raspberry,

Mimosa Flights (your

pomegranate.

Ask about our choice of four)
watermelon, peach, strawberry, mango, raspberry,

Mimosa Flights (your

pomegranate.

- - -
-

Pepsi
-

Iced Tea

Dew
Lemonade- -

-

MountainDiet Pepsi -
Starry Root Beer

Milk-Orange Juice-Coffee

K I D S
Silver Dollar Pancakes $4.95
Three sweet cream
scrambled

a
egg

withpancakes, served

Egg Breakfast $9.95
Two eggs any and
diced potatoes

toast,style*, two slices of

French Toast Sticks $4.95
withSliced French toast sticks, served a

scrambled egg

A LA CARTE OPTIONS BEVERAGES



R I V E R C I T Y S P E C I A LT I E S
andChicken Waffles $12.95

of of

Sweet pearl sugar waffle bun with crispy fried chicken
tenders topped with maple syrup, served with a side

potatoes your choice .

Breakfast Club $16.95

The Frenchie $12.99

Cinnamon Roll French Toast $9.99
Our fresh beef

with

over easy egg,
bun. Served& cheddar

patty topped with bacon, an
cheese on a pearl sugar waffle

diced potatoes.

with cheddar cheese
Layers of ham and turkey between French toast topped

two eggs, gravy and

withHand battered French toast layered whipped
cinnamon roll cream and dusted lightly with cinnamon.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.*

- ChorizoChoose your Protein- Ham- Sausage -Bacon
Served with River or Diced PotatoesCity Potato Casserole

orWhite Wheat Toast

B OW L S
Chorizo Bowl 12.99 Bowl 12.99Pit Smoked

chorizo,
peppers, onions and cheese

made to order.

River City potato casserole,

two eggs
topped with

Diced potatoes,
peppers, onions

made to order.

pit
barbeque sauce,

moonshine

eggs

smoked pork,

with twotopped
and cheese

withServed white or wheat toast

Bagel Flight $10.95
andSausage egg egg and

ham
secret breakfast sauce

cheese,

with
and

lightly

cheese, bacon
egg

Spread
cheese.

our

Farmer’s Bowl $12.99
with
Your choice of

diced potatoes, onions, peppers,
cooked your way.cheese

ham

and two eggs

orbacon, sausage

OMELETS $13.99


